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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 MEBBSNet BBS related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

langvl1l0.1lha
regqdoorl_02.1lha
statdoorl_01.1lha
WizNodeScan.lha
wizreqgl_35.1lha

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

Size Age Description

19K
16K
10K
13K

3K

A Multi purpose Language Selector Door
RegDoor v1.02 for MeBBSNet Pro
StatDoor v1.01 for MeBBSNet Pro
WizNodeScan 1.00 A Mebbsnet Door.
*THEx requester door for mebbsnet
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